SHENZHEN TIBTRONIX TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
GQCXXQQP
40Gb/s QSFP+ Passive cable
Hot Pluggable, +3.3V, 1m~7m
2013/6/1
Shenzhen Tibtronix Technology Co., Ltd.
3/F,12th Building, Nangang 1st Industrial Park, Baimang Xili, Songbai Road, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, China
Tel: +86 755 23316583        Fax: +86 755 29810056      E-mail: sales@tibtronix.com      http://www.tibtronix.com

 6
 QSFP+ Host Board Schematic for passive copper cables
 Ordering information
PN Description
GQC0.2QQP 40G QSFP+ Passive Cables, 0.2m, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
GQC0.5QQP 40G QSFP+ Passive Cables, 0.5m, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
GQC01QQP 40G QSFP+ Passive Cables, 1m, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
GQC02QQP 40G QSFP+ Passive Cables, 2m, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
GQC03QQP 40G QSFP+ Passive Cables, 3m, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
GQC05QQP 40G QSFP+ Passive Cables, 5m, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
GQC07QQP 40G QSFP+ Passive Cables, 7m, 0ºC ~ +70ºC
Instructions for LED(fiber): OFF: work correctly
                         Blink: failed in working
TQC01Q
 7